
F I Z Z

Spark l ing � 125ml  /  b t l
Blanquette de Limoux (121) � 8.95 / 37.50 
Domaine Ros ier,  Languedoc,  France

Prosecco Spumante (119)� 32.00
Borgo de l  Col  Al to,  Veneto,  I ta ly  

Prosecco Superiore (100)� 8.95 / 37.50
Le Monde,  Fr u i l i ,  I ta ly 

E N G L I S H

Spark l ing � 125ml  /  b t l
Classic Cuvee 2013 (122)� 9.50 / 46.00
Albur y  Estate,  Sur rey,  England 

Sparkling Rose  (123)� 62.00
Albur y  Estate,  Sur rey,  England

Classic Cuvee (120)� 62.00
Nyet imber,  Sussex ,  England   

S t i l l � 175ml  /  b t l

Bacchus Dry White (127)� 48.00
Camel  Val ley,  Cornwal l ,  England 

Seyval Blanc ‘Chalk hill’ (128)� 8.95 / 36.00
a’Becket ts  Vineyard ,  Wi l tsh i re,  England

Silent Pool Rose (124)� 40.00
Albur y  Estate,  Sur rey,  England 

Ar omat i c  & Ju i c y � 175ml  /  b t l
Riesling Trocken (560)� 7.95 / 32.00
Rupper tsberger,  Pfa lz ,  Ger many 

Pecorino (265)� 6.75 / 27.50
Tor de l  Col le ,  Abr uzzo,  I ta ly  

Sauvignon Blanc (570)� 9.50 / 37.50
Wairau River,  Mar lborough,  New Zealand 

Grenache Blanc (422)� 26.50
La Loupe,  Languedoc,  France 

Sauvignon Blanc (602)� 29.50
La Playa ,  Colchagua Val ley,  Chi le

Clas s i c  & Grac e fu l
Ardeche Chardonnay (490)� 39.00
Maison Louis  Latour,  Ardeche,  France 

Fume Blanc (592)� 35.00
De Wetshof  Estate,  Rober tson,  South Afr ica

Chablis (454)� 13.50 / 53.00
Domaine Ala in  Gautheron,  Burgundy,  France 
Magnum  � 105.00

Catarratto (301)� 33.00
Musi ta ,  S ic i ly,  I ta ly  (organic)  

W H I T E

Ligh t  & Fr e sh � 175ml  /  b t l
Pinot Grigio (130)� 5.95 / 24.00
Ca’  Luca ,  Veneto,  I ta ly 

Vinho Verde ‘Loueiro’ (554)� 31.00
AB Val ley,  Por tuga l    

Picpoul de Pinet (263)� 7.75 / 31.50
Domaine Morin ,  Languedoc,  France 

Chenin Blanc (126)� 5.75 / 23.00
Boatman’s  Dr i f t ,  Western Cape,  South Afr ica 

Verdejo Blanco (129)� 28.50
Azabache,  Rio ja ,  Spa in 

Albarino (556)� 10.50 / 42.00
Condes  de Albare i ,  Rias  Ba ixas,  Spa in 

Bacchus Dry White (127)� 48.00
Camel  Val ley,  Cornwal l ,  England 

Compl ex  and  Fla vour ed
Chardonnay (610)� 49.50
Ca Momi ,  Napa Val ley,  Uni ted States  

Viognier (426)� 34.00
Domaine de Pennaut ier,  Languedoc,  France 

Seyval Blanc ‘Chalk Hill’ (128)� 8.95 / 36.00
a’Becket ts  Vineyard ,  Wi l tsh i re,  England

Pinot Blanc ‘Les Natures’ (512)� 46.00
JB Adam, Alsace,  France (organic)  

R O S E

� 175ml  /  b t l
Cabernet Sauvignon Rose (400)� 30.00
La Playa ,  Colchagua ,  Chi le

Carignan Rose (142)� 24.50
La Loupe,  Languedoc,  France 

Essencial Rose (267)� 8.50 / 34.00
Chateau Paradis,  Coteaux d ’Aix  en Provence,  France 

Tr ea t  your s e l f �  Cora v in  125ml  /  b t l
Sancerre 2018 (498)� 55.00
Domaine Mer l in  Cher r ier,  Loire  Val ley,  France 

Gavi di Gavi 2018 (536)� 57.50
Ca da Bos io,  P iedmont ,  I ta ly 

Pouilly Fume (500) 
‘Compte de Charme’ 2017*� 11.50 / 63.00
Domaine Lapor te,  Loire  Val ley,  France (organic)  

� Cora v in  125ml  /  b t l
Chablis 1er Cru Vaillons 2017 (146)� 78.00
Domaine Dauvissat ,  Burgundy,  France

Puligny Montrachet 2016* (572)� 18.50 / 98.00
Domaine Jean Pasca l ,  Burgundy,  France 

Meursault ‘les Grands Charrons’ 2016 (466)� 125.00
Domaine Michel  Bouzereau ,  Burgundy,  France 

*Served by Coravin TM

� 175ml  /  b t l
Pinot Grigio Ramato (141)� 6.50 / 26.50
Il  Barco,  Veneto,  I ta ly  

Silent Pool Rose (124)� 40.00
Albur y  Estate,  Sur rey,  England

Whispering Angel Rose (412)� 13.95 / 55.00
Chateau d ’Esc lans,  Cotes  de  Provence,  France
Magnum� 110.00

Champagne � 125ml  /b t l
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial (104)� 12.50 / 65.00
Magnum (101) � 140 .00

Moet & Chandon Brut Rose (105)� 14.50 / 75.00

Moet & Chandon Brut Ice (102)� 15.50 / 80.00

Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage (111)� 105.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label (106)� 74.00

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose (107)� 85.00

Ruinart Brut  (108)� 80.00

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs   (109)� 90.00

Ruinart Rose (110)� 95.00

Dom Perignon   (112)� 175.00

Dom Perignon  Rose (115)� 325.00

Krug Grande Cuvee (118)� 195.00

Al l  our  wines  by the g lass  are  ava i lab le  in  125ml .  Coravin wines  by the g lass  are  a l l  125ml . 
P lease  ask your  ser ver.  Vintages  cor rect  a t  t ime of  pr int ing -  i f  changed we wi l l  offer  the  next 
wi th conf idence.  Wines  by the g lass  have an ABV between 12-15%.  -  vegan fr iendly



R E D

So f t  & Fru i t y � 175ml  /  b t l
Pinot Noir (750)� 27.50
Whale  Point ,  South Eastern Austra l ia

Merlot (264)� 5.95 / 24.00
La For teresse,  Languedoc,  France 

Pinotage (860)� 36.50
Backsberg Estate  Cel lars  Paar l ,  South Afr ica 

Fleurie (712)� 12.95 / 50.00
Domaine Patr ick  Tranchand,  Beaujo la i s,  France 

Sangiovese (272)� 26.00
Merid ia ,  Rubicone,  I ta ly  

Rich  & Sp i c y � 175ml  /  b t l
Shiraz (270)� 7.00 / 28.00
Copperstone Creek ,  River ina ,  Austra l ia

Garnacha Tempranillo (151)� 5.75 / 23.00
Fuenteverde,  Car inena ,  Spa in

Cotes du Rhone (690)� 39.00
Domaine l ’Amandine,  Southern Rhone,  France 

Malbec ‘Alpataco’ (872)� 9.50 / 37.50
Fami l ia  Schroeder,  Patagonia ,  Argent ina 

Rioja Crianza (158)� 9.25 / 37.50
Bodegas  Taran,  Rio ja ,  Spa in 

Tr ea t  your s e l f � Cora v in  125ml  /  b t l
Rioja Reserva 2014 (804)� 55.00
Bodegas  Marques  de Risca l ,  Rio ja ,  Spa in   
Magnum� 110.00

Givry Rouge� 11.50 / 60.00 
‘Haut Colombier’ 2015* (742)�
Domaine Besson,  Burgundy,  France

Gigondas ‘Cuvee Tradition’ 2016 (694)� 62.50
Domaine de Gour Chaule,  Southern Rhone,  France 

Chateau de la Coste 2015* (666)� 12.95 / 66.50
Margaux,  Bordeaux,  France

Merlot 2015 (874)� 71.00
Markham Vineyards,  Napa Val ley,  USA

� Cora v in  125ml  /  b t l
Chateau de Fonbel Grand Cru 2012 (660)� 76.00
Saint  Emi l ion,  France

Chateau Musar 2010 (840)� 85.00
Serge Hochar,  Bekaa Val ley,  Lebanon 

Barolo ‘Serralunga’ 2014* (786)� 18.50 / 98.00
Rivet to,  P iedmont ,  I ta ly

Nuits St Georges (740)� 115.00 
Bas de Combe ‘Vieilles Vignes’ 2014
Domaine Jean Tardy,  Burgundy,  France

Chateau Talbot Cru Classe 2014 (668)� 150.00
St  Ju l ien ,  Bordeaux,  France

*Served by Coravin TM

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

W hit e � 175ml 
Pinot Grigio (130)� 5.95
Ca’  Luca ,  Veneto,  I ta ly 

Picpoul de Pinet (263)� 7.75
Domaine Morin ,  Languedoc,  France 

Chenin Blanc (126)� 5.75
Boatman’s  Dr i f t ,  Western Cape,  South Afr ica 

Albarino (556)� 10.50
Condes  de Albare i ,  Rias  Ba ixas,  Spa in 

Seyval Blanc ‘Chalk Hill’ (128)� 8.95
a’Becket ts  Vineyard ,  Wi l tsh i re,  England

Riesling Trocken (560)� 7.95
Rupper tsberger,  Pfa lz ,  Ger many 

Pecorino (265)� 6.75
Tor de l  Col le ,  Abr uzzo,  I ta ly  

Sauvignon Blanc (570)� 9.50
Wairau River,  Mar lborough,  New Zealand 

Chablis (454)� 13.50
Domaine Ala in  Gautheron Burgundy,  France 

Rose � 175ml
Essencial Rose (267)� 8.50
Chateau Paradis,  Coteaux d ’Aix  en Provence,  France

Pinot Grigio Ramato (141)� 6.50
Il  Barco,  Veneto,  I ta ly 

Whispering Angel Rose (412)� 13.95
Chateau d ’Esc lans,  Cotes  de  Provence,  France

C O R AV I N  T M

Car e fu l l y  cho s en  p r e s t i g e  w in e s,  a va i l abl e 
u s ing   th e  mag i c  o f  th e  Cora v in™ sy s t em t o 
en sur e   th e  p e r f e c t  s e r v e .

W hi t e � 125ml

Pouilly Fume ‘Compte de Charme’ 2017 (500)� 11.50 
Domaine Lapor te,  Loire  Val ley,  France (organic)  
Puligny Montrachet 2016 (572)� 18.50 
Domaine Jean Pasca l ,  Burgundy,  France 

Red� 125ml 
Givry Rouge ‘Haut Colombier’ 2015 (742)� 11.50 
Domaine Besson,  Burgundy,  France

Chateau de la Coste 2015 (666)� 12.95 
Margaux,  Bordeaux,  France

Barolo ‘Serralunga’ 2014 (786)� 18.50 
Rivet to,  P iedmont ,  I ta ly

Mast e r l y  & Elegan t � 175ml  /  b t l
Cabernet Sauvignon (870)� 31.00
La Playa ,  Colchagua ,  Chi le

Chateau Gachon (654)� 11.50 / 46.00
Montagne St  Emi l ion,  France 

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva (778)� 7.95 / 32.00
Tor de l  Col le ,  Abr uzzo,  I ta ly  

Pinot Noir (656)� 10.95 / 43.50
Wairau River,  Mar lborough,  New Zealand 

Chianti Classico ‘La Lellera’ (784)� 48.00
Caste l lo  Vicchiomag gio,  Tuscany,  I ta ly

Merlot Reserve ‘Block 10’ (810)� 8.95 / 36.00
La Playa ,  Colchagua Val ley,  Chi le

Red� 175ml
Merlot (264)� 5.95
La For teresse,  Languedoc,  France 

Fleurie (712)� 12.95
Domaine Patr ick  Tranchand,  Beaujo la i s,  France 

Shiraz (270)� 7.00
Copperstone Creek ,  River ina ,  Austra l ia

Garnacha Tempranillo (151)� 5.75
Fuenteverde,  Car inena ,  Spa in

Malbec ‘Alpataco’ (872)� 9.50
Fami l ia  Schroeder,  Patagonia ,  Argent ina 

Rioja Crianza (158)� 9.25
Bodegas  Taran,  Rio ja ,  Spa in 

Chateau Gachon (654)� 11.50
Montagne St  Emi l ion,  France 

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo Riserva (778)� 7.95
Tor de l  Col le ,  Abr uzzo,  I ta ly  

Pinot Noir (656)� 10.95
Wairau River,  Mar lborough,  New Zealand 

Merlot Reserve ‘Block 10’ (810)� 8.95
La Playa ,  Colchagua Val ley,  Chi le

Al l  our  wines  by the g lass  are  ava i lab le  in  125ml .  Coravin wines  by the g lass  are  a l l  125ml . 
P lease  ask your  ser ver.  Vintages  cor rect  a t  t ime of  pr int ing -  i f  changed we wi l l  offer  the  next 
wi th conf idence.  Wines  by the g lass  have an ABV between 12-15%.  -  vegan fr iendly


